GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
DDI
Dosing
T
a
b
le
 o

	DDI AR
	3. Identification
	Type key
	4. Functions
	Versions
	Options
	Capacity control
	Control panel
	Menu
	Operating modes
	Other options
	5. Construction
	General description
	DDI 222 AR
	A Spring-loaded valves
	6. Technical data
	Dimensions
	DDI 222 AR
	Performance data
	Suction lift
	Permissible viscosity
	Inlet and discharge pressures
	Permissible temperature range of the pumped media
	Weights
	Electrical data
	Additional technical data
	Electronic functions
	Operating modes, additional data
	7. Pump selection
	8. Pumped liquids
	List of pumped liquids
	9. Further product information
	WebCAPS
	WinCAPS
	GO CAPS
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true